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Member Type Address

Municipal PO BOX 639

Abbeville, SC  29620-0639

Municipal PO BOX 1177

Aiken, SC  29802-1177

SCUBA 

Associate

1292 Main St S

Allendale, SC  29810

SCUBA 

Additional 

Member

601 S Main St

Anderson, SC  29624-2305

Municipal 401 S Main St

Anderson, SC  29624-2301
SCUBA 

Additional 

Member

601 S Main St

Anderson, SC  29624-2305

Municipal PO BOX 378

Andrews, SC  29510-0378

Municipal PO BOX 776

Barnwell, SC  29812-0776

Municipal PO BOX 2329

Batesburg Leesville, SC  

29070-0329
SCUBA 

Additional 

Member

PO BOX 2329

Batesburg Leesville, SC  

29070-0329

SCUBA 

Associate

2241 Fews Chapel Road

Greer, SC  29651

City of Cayce  (10)

Blue Ridge Rural Water Co., Inc.  (1)

Scott Freeman

Finance Manager

Scott@BRRWC.org

Phone:  864.895.1719  

Mia Rodriguez

Customer Service 

Representative

mrodriguez@batesburg-leesville.org

Phone:  803.532.4601 

Fax:  803.532.8453 

Town of Batesburg-Leesville  (2)

Wanda Hartley

Utility Billing 

Supervisor

whartley@bltown.org

Phone:  803.532.4601 

Allison Stokes-

Wade

awade@cityofbarnwell.com

Phone:  803.259.3266 

City of Barnwell  (1)

Town of Andrews  (1)

Shaunleese Taylor

Billing Clerk

staylor@townofandrews.sc.gov

Phone:  843.359.7175 

Sherry Woolbright

Water 

Administration 

swoolbright@cityofandersonsc.com

Phone:  864.231.5217 

Fax:  864.260.6357 

Chad Brooks

Billing Specialist

City of Anderson

cbrooks@cityofandersonsc.com

Phone:  864.231.1147 

Fax:  864.260.6357 
Tamara Lindley

Finance Director

tlindley@cityofandersonsc.com

Phone:  864.231.5201 

City of Anderson  (3)

Town of Allendale  (1)

Yulonda Green

Utility Clerk

ygreen@townofallendalesc.us

Zachary Holley

Utility Billing 

zholley@cityofaikensc.gov

Phone:  803.642.7725 

City of Aiken  (1)

City of Abbeville  (1)

Caedmon Ferrell

Customer Service 

cferrell@abbevillecitysc.com

Phone:  864-366-7027
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SCUBA 

Additional 

Member

PO BOX 2004

Cayce, SC  29171-2004

SCUBA 

Additional 

Member

PO BOX 2004

Cayce, SC  29171-2004

Municipal 1800 12th St

Cayce, SC  29033-2935
SCUBA 

Additional 

Member

1800 12th St

Cayce, SC  29033-2935

SCUBA 

Additional 

Member

1800 12th St

Cayce, SC  29033-2935

SCUBA 

Additional 

Member

1800 12th St

Cayce, SC  29033-2935

SCUBA 

Additional 

Member

1800 12th St

Cayce, SC  29033-2935

SCUBA 

Additional 

Member

PO BOX 2004

Cayce, SC  29171-2004

SCUBA 

Additional 

Member

1800 12th St

Cayce, SC  29033-2935

SCUBA 

Additional 

Member

PO BOX 2004

Cayce, SC  29171-2004

Municipal PO BOX 219

Cheraw, SC  29520-0219

SCUBA 

Additional 

Member

155 Wylie ST

Chester, SC  29706-1788

SCUBA 

Additional 

Member

155 Wylie ST

Chester, SC  29706-1788

SCUBA 

Associate

155 Wylie ST

Chester, SC  29706-1788

SCUBA 

Associate

13598 Highway 9

Chesterfield, SC  29709-5140

Donna Eslick

Billing Supervisor

Chesterfield 

eslickdonna@aol.com

Phone:  843.623.6090 

Chesterfield County Rural Water Company, Inc.  (2)

Holly McWatters

Billing Technician

Chester 

hstacks@chestermetrosc.com

Phone:  803.581.9261

Rui Zhao

Finance Manager

rzhao@chestermetrosc.com

Phone:  803.581.9268 

Chester Metropolitan District  (3)

Terri Ford

Billing Analyst

Chester 

tford@chestermetrosc.com

Phone:  803.581.9260 

J. McLendon

Utility Billing 

hmclendon@cheraw.com

Phone:  843.537.7283 

Town of Cheraw  (1)

Dustin Nelson

Meter Tech I

City of Cayce

dnelson@caycesc.gov

Phone:  803.521.9742 

Ginger Weaver

Billing Specialist II

City of Cayce

gweaver@caycesc.gov

Phone:  803.796.9020 

Mike Howell

Meter Tech I

City of Cayce

mhowell@caycesc.gov

Phone:  803.521.3322 

Kay Hutchinson

Customer 

Accounts Manager

khutchinson@caycesc.gov

Phone:  803.796.9020 

Fax:  803.796.9072 

Brandy Dove

Billing Clerk 2

City of Cayce

Bdove@caycesc.gov

Phone:  803.796.9020  (7790)

Robert Haynes

Billing Clerk I

City of Cayce

rhaynes@caycesc.gov

Phone:  803.796.9020  (3028)

Melissa  Denny

Billing Specialist II

mdenny@caycesc.gov

Phone:  803.796.9020 
Virgil Dillon

Meter Tech

City of Cayce

Phone:  803.796.9020  (3044)

Nan Bell

Billing Clerk II

City of Cayce

nbell@caycesc.gov

Phone:  803.550.9526  (3026)

John Bundy

Meter Tech I

City of Cayce

jbundy@caycesc.gov

Phone:  803.796.9020 
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SCUBA 

Associate

13598 Highway 9

Chesterfield, SC  29709-5140

SCUBA 

Additional 

Member

1250 Tiger Blvd Ste 2

Clemson, SC  29631-2661

Municipal 1250 Tiger Blvd Ste 6

Clemson, SC  29631-2661
SCUBA 

Additional 

Member

130 Stacy Kevin Dr

Westminster, SC  29693-1631

SCUBA 

Additional 

Member

1250 Tiger Blvd Ste 6

Clemson, SC  29631-2661

SCUBA 

Additional 

Member

1250 Tiger Blvd Ste 2

Clemson, SC  29631-2661

SCUBA 

Additional 

Member

1250 Tiger Blvd Ste 2

Clemson, SC  29631-2661

SCUBA 

Additional 

Member

1250 Tiger Blvd

Clemson, SC  29631-2660

SCUBA 

Additional 

Member

1250 Tiger Blvd Ste 2

Clemson, SC  29631-2661

Municipal PO Drawer 748

Clinton, SC  29325-0748

SCUBA 

Additional 

Member

116 Bethel St

Clover, SC  29710-1127

SCUBA 

Additional 

Member

116 Bethel St

Clover, SC  29710-1127

Municipal PO BOX 1060

Clover, SC  29710-4060

Municipal 1401 Main St Ste 1000

Columbia, SC  29201-2886
SCUBA 

Additional 

Member

1401 Main St Ste 1000

Columbia, SC  29201-2886

Devina Codes

Deputy Director of 

devina.codes@columbiasc.gov

Phone:  803.376.3062 
Ariel Hopkins

Administrative 

Assistant

ariel.hopkins@columbiasc.gov

Phone:  803.376.3073 

City of Columbia  (2)

Laura Ramsey

Asst Utility Billing 

Clerk

lramsey@cloversc.org

Phone:  803.222.9495 

Katie White

Accounts Specialist

kwhite@cloversc.org

Phone:  803.222.9495 

Town of Clover  (3)

Jodi Cardenas

Customer Service 

Representative

jcardenas@cloversc.org

Phone:  803.222.9495 

Jennifer Metz

Utility Billing 

jmetz@cityofclintonsc.com

Phone:  864.200.4531 

City of Clinton  (1)

Landy Williams

Utility Billing 

Technician

lwilliams@cityofclemson.org

Phone:  864.653.2035 

Ronald Winchester

Meter Reader II

City of Clemson

rwinchester@cityofclemson.org

Phone:  864.653.2035 

Jessica Rogers

Customer Service 

Supervisor

jrogers@cityofclemson.org

Phone:  864.624.1145 

Sheila Trussell

Customer Service 

Representative III

strussell@cityofclemson.org

Phone:  864.653.2035 

Fax:  864.653.2087 

Stacy Grogan

Customer Service 

Representative II

sgrogan@cityofclemson.org

Phone:  864.653.2082 

Jennifer Parrish

Utility Accounts 

Specialist

jparrish@cityofclemson.org

Phone:  864.653.2034 

Kim Burdette

Meter Reader

City of Clemson

Kburdette@cityofclemson.org

Phone:  864.653.2035 

Heather Cartee

Utility Billing 

hcartee@cityofclemson.org

Phone:  864.653.2084 

City of Clemson  (8)

Jennifer Gaddy

Controller

Chesterfield 

JenniferGaddy@CCRWC.net

Phone:  843.623.6090 
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Municipal PO BOX 461

Denmark, SC  29042-0461

SCUBA 

Additional 

Member

PO BOX 619

Easley, SC  29641-0619

Municipal PO BOX 619

Easley, SC  29641-0619

Municipal PO BOX 810

Fairfax, SC  29827-0810

Municipal 21 Center St

Folly Beach, SC  29439

Municipal PO BOX 159

Fort Mill, SC  29716-0159
SCUBA 

Additional 

Member

205 N White St

Fort Mill, SC  29715-1654

SCUBA 

Additional 

Member

PO Drawer 1768

Goose Creek, SC  29445-1768

SCUBA 

Additional 

Member

161 Decatur Dr

Summerville, SC  29486-5333

Municipal 519 N Goose Creek Blvd Bldg 

B

Goose Creek, SC  29445-2962

SCUBA 

Additional 

Member

PO BOX 549

Greenwood, SC  29648-0549

SCUBA 

Additional 

Member

100 E Carolina Ave

Hartsville, SC  29550-4214

Municipal PO BOX 2497

Hartsville, SC  29551-2497

Brandon Brown

Director of 

brandon.brown@hartsvillesc.gov

Phone:  843.917.0828 

City of Hartsville  (4)

Alisha Belk

Customer Service 

Manager

alisha.belk@hartsvillesc.gov

Phone:  843.917.0849 

Allison Holland

Customer 

Accounts 

aholland@greenwoodcpw.com

Phone:  864.942.8100  

Fax:  864.942.8114 

Greenwood Commissioners of Public Works  (1)

Wendy Legrand

Administrative 

Assistant

wlegrand@goosecreeksc.gov

Phone:  843.934.8283 

Kelly McClung

Customer Service 

Manager

City of Goose 

kmcclung@goosecreeksc.gov

Phone:  843.797.6220  (1128)

City of Goose Creek  (3)

Karen Hennessy

Water Billing 

Specialist

khennessy@goosecreeksc.gov

Phone:  843.797.6220  (1104)

Sue Harnishfeger

Utility Billing 

Specialist

sharnishfeger@fortmillsc.gov

Phone:  803.547.2034  (5712)

Town of Fort Mill  (2)

Summer Bass

Customer Service 

sbass@fortmillsc.gov

Phone:  803.547.2034  (2348)

Venecy Loaiza

Accounts 

vloaiza@follybeach.gov

Phone:  843.513.1831 

City of Folly Beach  (1)

Town of Fairfax  (1)

Josetta Williams

Admin.Assistant

jwilliams@townoffairfaxsc.org

Phone:  803.632.3111 

Alice Tucker

Customer Service 

atucker@easleyutilities.com

Phone:  864.859.4013  

Easley Combined Utilities  (2)

Tonya Ellison

CSR

Easley Combined 

Phone:  864.859.4013 

Charnda Williams

Councilmember

crwilliams@bambergbpw.com

Phone:  803.671.4583 

City of Denmark  (1)
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SCUBA 

Additional 

Member

100 E Carolina Ave

Hartsville, SC  29550-4214

SCUBA 

Additional 

Member

PO BOX 2497

Hartsville, SC  29551-2497

Municipal PO BOX 100

Heath Springs, SC  29058-

0100

SCUBA 

Additional 

Member

401 N Longstreet St

Kingstree, SC  29556-3335

Municipal 401 N Longstreet St

Kingstree, SC  29556-3335
SCUBA 

Additional 

Member

401 N Longstreet St

Kingstree, SC  29556-3335

SCUBA 

Associate

PO Box 1006

Laurens, SC  29360-1006
SCUBA 

Associate

PO Box 1006

Laurens, SC  29360-1006

Municipal PO BOX 397

Lexington, SC  29071-0397
SCUBA 

Additional 

Member

111 Maiden Ln

Lexington, SC  29072-3450

Municipal PO BOX 536

Summerville, SC  29484-0536

Municipal PO BOX 546

Manning, SC  29102-0546
SCUBA 

Additional 

Member

1256 Limerick Ln

Manning, SC  29102-8045

New Ellenton CPW  (2)

Joy Matthews

Utility Billing Clerk

jmatthews@cityofmanning.org

Phone:  803.433.9224 
Hanna Schmalbeck

Utility Customer 

Service Manager

hschmalbeck@cityofmanning.org

Phone:  843.425.3382 

City of Manning  (2)

Town of Lincolnville  (1)

Suyapa Germain

Utility Billing Clerk

Town of 

lincolnvillescwater@gmail.com

Phone:  843.873.3261  (1)

Stefani Morrison

Accounting Clerk

Town of Lexington

smorrison@lexsc.gov

Phone:  803.359.4165 

Town of Lexington  (2)

Jessica Jamison

Accounting Clerk

jjamison@lexsc.gov

Phone:  803.951.4630 

Bregina Sexton

Customer Service 

bsexton@lcwsc.com

Phone:  864.682.3250 

Laurens County Water & Sewer Commission  (2)

Angie Nelson

Director of 

anelson@lcwsc.com

Phone:  864.682.3250 

Lakayla 

Washington

Water Clerk

lwashington@kingstree.org

Phone:  843.355.8186 

Cassie Butler

Water Clerk

Town of Kingstree

cbutler@kingstree.org

Phone:  843.355.8155 

Tonya Huell

Utility Billing 

thuell@kingstree.org

Phone:  843.355.8153 

Town of Kingstree  (3)

Town of Heath Springs  (1)

Cathy Simpson

Town Clerk

Town of Heath 

cathy@townofheathsprings.org

Phone:  803.273.2066 

Regina Scott

Customer Service 

Rep

regina.scott@hartsvillesc.gov

Phone:  843.383.3015  (1103)

Fax:  843.383.3040 

Katie Melton

Lead CSR

City of Hartsville

katie.melton@hartsvillesc.gov

Phone:  843.307.9290 
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SCUBA 

Associate

100 Main St S

New Ellenton, SC  29809-3003

SCUBA 

Associate

100 Main Street S.

New Ellenton, SC  29809

SCUBA 

Additional 

Member

155 Johnston St

Rock Hill, SC  29730-4505

Municipal PO BOX 11706

Rock Hill, SC  29731-1706

SCUBA 

Associate

106 N Jennings St

Saluda, SC  29138-1430

Municipal 305 Ridge St

St. George, SC  29477-2449

SCUBA 

Additional 

Member

305 Ridge St

St. George, SC  29477-2449

SCUBA 

Additional 

Member

305 Ridge St

St. George, SC  29477-2449

Municipal 2056 Middle St

Sullivans Island, SC  29482-

8748

Municipal 130 S Harvin St

PO BOX 310

Sumter, SC  29150
SCUBA 

Additional 

Member

PO BOX 310

Sumter, SC  29151-0310

SCUBA 

Additional 

Member

21 N Main St

Sumter, SC  29150-4945

SCUBA 

Additional 

Member

PO BOX 1449

Sumter, SC  29151-1449

SCUBA 

Additional 

Member

PO BOX 1449

Sumter, SC  29151-1449

Jessica Seale

Utility Billing 

Accountant

jseale@sumtersc.gov

Phone:  803.774.3951 

Danielle Welch

Office Manager

City of Sumter

dwelch@sumtersc.gov

Phone:  803.436.2582 

Felder Poplin

General Manager 

of Meter Services

fpoplin@sumtersc.gov

Phone:  803.774.3576 

Candi Quiroz

Utility Business 

Director

cquiroz@sumtersc.gov

Phone:  803.468.5010 

Fax:  803.436.2698 

City of Sumter  (5)

Peggie Mintz

Office Support 

Manager

pmintz@sumtersc.gov

Phone:  803.436.2538 

Fax:  803.436.2698  

Mary Poole

Administrative 

Specialist

mpoole@sullivansisland.sc.gov

Phone:  843.883.5733 

Fax:  972.466.9557 

Town of Sullivan's Island  (1)

Annette Moore

Clerk/Treasurer

Town of St. 

amoore@townofstgeorgesc.org

Phone:  843.563.3032 

Fax:  843.563.8238 
Sabrina Seabrook

Clerk

Town of St. 

S.seabrook@townofstgeorgesc.org

Phone:  843.563.3321 

Town of St. George  (3)

Samantha Martin

Assistant Clerk

Town of St. 

g_town@bellsouth.net

Phone:  843.563.3032 

Fax:  843.563.8238 

Tanya Gentry

Administrative 

tgentry@scwsa.com

Phone:  864.445.9572 

Saluda County Water & Sewer Authority  (1)

Josleyn Aguirre

Customer Service 

Supervisor

josleyn.aguirre@cityofrockhill.com

Phone:  803.370.3276 

Patricia Moore

Customer Service 

Patricia.Moore@cityofrockhill.com

Phone:  803.326.3801 

City of Rock Hill  (2)

Sharee Ligons

Office Assistant

New Ellenton CPW

sligons@newellentoncpw.com

Phone:  803.652.2862 (3)

Christy Lowe

Office Manager

clowe@newellentoncpw.com

Phone:  803.652.2862 
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Municipal 7725 Tega Cay Dr

Tega Cay, SC  29708-9471
SCUBA 

Additional 

Member

7725 Tega Cay Dr

Tega Cay, SC  29708-9471

SCUBA 

Associate

804 Dashwood Dr

Durham, NC  27703-0640

SCUBA 

Additional 

Member

PO BOX 4044

West Columbia, SC  29171-

4044
Municipal PO BOX 4044

West Columbia, SC  29171-

4044

Municipal PO BOX 414

Williston, SC  29853-0414
SCUBA 

Additional 

Member

13112 Main St

Williston, SC  29853-2324

Total: 88

Betty Scott Jordan

Assistant Town 

Clerk

betty@williston-sc.com

Phone:  803.266.7015  

Fax:  803.266.4644  

Town of Williston  (2)

Kayla Jerkins

Town Clerk

kjerkins@williston-sc.com

Phone:  803.266.7015 

Darlene Brown

Accounting 

Specialist

dbrown@westcolumbiasc.gov

Phone:  803.791.1880 

Fax:  803.739.6231 

City of West Columbia  (2)

Brittany Bowen

Water Coordinator

City of West 

bbowen@westcolumbiasc.gov

Phone:  803.939.8609 

Gary Sanders

Utility Billing 

gary@utilityinformationpipeline.com

Phone:  919.673.4050 

Utility Information Pipeline LLC  (1)

Shana Carothers

Business Services 

scarothers@tegacaysc.gov

Phone:  803.548.3514 
Lori Stiner

Utility Billing Clerk

City of Tega Cay

lstiner@tegacaysc.gov

Phone:  803.548.3514 

City of Tega Cay  (2)


